Campionato di societa km Vertical

Pos. Cognome Nome Anno di nascita Sesso Societa Tempo  Punti
1 Vaccina Tommaso 05/04/1980 M  Cambiaso Risso Running Team Genova 34,21 60
2 De Gasperi Marco 05/04/1977 M  G.S.Forestale 34,37 59
3 Cagnati Luca 08/06/1990 M Atletica Valli Bergamasche 34,42 58
4 Manzi Emanuele 25/10/1977 M  G.S.Forestale 34,56 57
5 Zanaboni Massimiliano 14/10/1972 M  Atletica Valli Bergamasche 35,22 56
6 Baldaccini Alex 03/04/1988 M  G.S. Orobie 35,27 55
7 Farcoz Massimo 28/12/1992 M A.P.D. Pont Saint Martin 35,41 54
8 Mei Massimo 21/01/1983 M  Atletica Castello 36,39 53
9 Tomasoni Daniele 09/12/1972 M  Pool societa Atletica Valle Seriana 37,18 52

10 Torresani Franco 29/01/1962 M  Atletica Trento 37,18 51
11 Scrimaglia Mattia 02/10/1987 M  GSD Genzianella 37,45 50
12 Ruga Fabio 11/08/1981 M  LaRecastello 37,59 49
13 Piazzalunga Marco 22/04/1987 M  LaRecastello 39,08 48
14 Licini Giovanni 18/05/1967 M  G.S. Orobie 39,14 47
15 Poggi Gabriele 01/05/1981 M  Cambiaso Risso Running Team Genova 39,22 46
16 Tacchini Giovanni 22/07/1984 M  G.S.C.S.I. Morbegno 39,27 45
17 Gronchi Luca 24/10/1987 M  Atletica Gio 22 Rivera 39,37 44
18 Confortola Antonella 16/10/1975 F  G.S.Forestale 39,42 30
19 Compagnoni Venanzio 01/11/1963 M  Atletica Alta Valtellina 40,11 43
20 Baccanelli Roberto 12/06/1993 M U.S. Malonno 40,20 42
21 Noris Alessandro 29/05/1989 M  Pool societa Atletica Valle Seriana 40,27 41
22 Savin Matteo 27/12/1984 M A.P.D. Pont Saint Martin 40,31 40
23 Terzi Cristian 17/10/1978 M  Atletica Valli Bergamasche 40,32 39
24 Milesi Davide 27/12/1964 M  G.S. Orobie 40,35 38
25 Belotti Valentina 14/04/1980 F Runner Team 99 sv 40,43 29
26 Rungger Renate 06/09/1979 F G.S.Forestale 40,52 28
27 Uccelli Mauro 03/08/1963 M  GSD Genzianella 41,03 37
28 Valentini Stefano 28/12/1977 M Atletica Valle Di Cembra 41,15 36
29 Barale Andrea 08/04/1994 M  G.S.Roata Chiusani 41,15 35
30 Compagnoni Giorgio 06/09/1984 M  Atletica Alta Valtellina 41,37 34
31 Benedetti Massimo 11/10/1967 M  Atletica Valle Di Cembra 41,45 33



32 Muscetti
33 Pozzoli
34 Fedel
35 Buffone
36 Scolari
37 Ticozzelli
38 DiBert
39 Bosco
40 Gaggi
41 Pasinetti

42 Compagnoni

43 Casagranda
44 Cuminetti
45 Greppi
46 Turcotti
47 Bianchi
48 Bigoni
49 lozzia

50 Mazzerbo
51 Benzoni
52 Valdan
53 Uccelli
54 Siguard
55 De Zanna
56 Occioni
57 Carobbio
58 D'Amelio
59 Copelli
60 Bianchi
61 Tagliaferri
62 Mattevi
63 Bondioli
64 Prandi

Tomas
Walter
Damiano
Giuseppe
Davide
Graziano
Ljudmilla
Ornella
Alice
Germano
Elisa
Michele
Silvia
Davide
Henry
llaria
Michele
Ivana
Walter
Michela
Walter
Valerio
Pier Luigi
David
Giuliano
Nives
Davide
Massimiliano
Stefano
Elena
Angelo
Marcello
Mario

26/11/1996
05/08/1985
05/08/1983
30/07/1973
27/08/1985
01/07/1962
11/11/1974
03/03/1961
08/06/1987
08/05/1966
26/06/1990
30/06/1992
29/01/1985
20/09/1993
08/06/1986
22/05/1985
14/10/1964
18/02/1973
08/10/1961
03/07/1978
06/02/1977
17/06/1964
30/10/1974
24/09/1974
01/08/1972
12/01/1967
10/08/1963
16/03/1973
31/10/1963
03/01/1976
22/01/1965
30/10/1977
13/08/1971
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Atletica Alta Valtellina

GSD Genzianella

Atletica Valle Di Cembra
Marathon CS

La Recastello

Polisportiva Pagnona
Atletica Trento

Libertas Forno

Runner Team 99 sv
Atletica Paratico

Atletica Alta Valtellina
Atletica Valle Di Cembra
GAV Vertova

0O.S.A. Valmadrera

A.P.D. Pont Saint Martin
G.S. Miotti Arcisate

La Recastello

Corradini Excelsior Rubiera
Atletica Valle Di Cembra
Atletica Alta Valtellina
Atletica Valle Di Cembra
GSD Genzianella

Cambiaso Risso Running Team Genova
Atletica Valle Di Cembra
La Recastello

Runners Bergamo

GSD Genzianella

Atletica Barilla

U.S. Malonno

A.S.D. Polisportiva Pagnona
Atletica Valle Di Cembra
La Recastello

Cambiaso Risso Running Team Genova

41,52
41,53
41,57
41,58
42,06
42,09
42,24
42,30
42,33
42,35
42,41
42,43
42,49
42,51
42,53
42,55
43,16
43,18
43,19
43,35
43,40
43,42
44,12
44,37
44,48
44,54
45,08
45,12
45,16
45,32
45,49
46,09
46,28

32
31
30
29
28
27
27
26
25
26
24
25
23
24
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
19
18
17
16
19
15
14
13
18
12
11
10



65 Capponi
66 Maringgele
67 Bampi

68 Tiraboschi
69 Grisenti
70 Cavalli

71 Pasquali
72 Orsini

73 Rho

74 Mangili
75 Salvai

76 Filippi

77 Toini

78 Cappelletti
79 Guzzardi
80 Enrico

81 Merelli
82 Dal Pozzo
83 Valgoi

84 Bortolotti
85 Ghensi

86 Bertasa
87 Bellorini
88 Beretta
89 Folgheraiter
90 Bolla

91 Collino

92 Salvoldi
93 Volonté
94 Paganini
95 Giovannini
96 Leonino
97 Ciresa

Thomas
Luigi
Sabrina
Carolina
Igor
Giovanna
Chiara
Gianpietro
Davide
Flavio
Andrea
Lucia
Mario
Annalisa
Davide
Silvio
Ivano
Pietro
Alessandra
Lorenzo
Mariano
Cinzia
Ombretta
Roberto
Andrea
Antonello
Federica
Carlo
Alessandro
Avio
Marika
Ezio
Vittorio

15/07/1982
03/05/1970
19/11/1976
25/04/1971
10/03/1977
07/05/1959
25/03/1980
15/09/1975
26/12/1977
09/09/1952
14/06/1996
29/09/1983
07/09/1969
28/06/1975
24/06/1980
06/02/1963
05/12/1958
31/10/1969
20/09/1977
21/07/1978
06/02/1947
03/06/1974
07/05/1967
21/02/1970
21/08/1987
13/06/1950
20/03/1993
31/10/1969
26/11/1968
01/04/1958
08/01/1975
19/04/1961
04/09/1956
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Runners Bergamo
Atletica Valle Di Cembra
Atletica Trento

Atletica Valle Brembana
Atletica Valle Di Cembra
Runners Bergamo

G.S. Self Atletica Reggio Emilia
La Recastello

Runners Bergamo
Runners Bergamo
Atletica Gio 22 Rivera
Atletica Valle Di Cembra
G.P. Legnami Pellegrinelli
GSD Genzianella

Atletica Rodengo Saiano
A.S.D. Atletica Zerbion

La Recastello

Atletica Lib faeber Uboldo
Atletica Alta Valtellina
Atletica Valle Di Cembra
GSD Genzianella

Runners Bergamo
Atletica 3v

Runners Bergamo
Atletica Valle Di Cembra
Atl. Centro Lario

Atletica Valpellice

La Recastello

0.S.A. Saronno Libertas
G.S. Self Atletica Reggio Emilia
Atletica Valle Di Cembra
A.P.D. Pont Saint Martin
Atletica 3v

46,29
46,39
46,52
46,58
47,00
47,01
47,01
47,14
47,17
47,29
47,50
48,19
48,27
48,45
49,01
49,02
49,23
49,27
50,11
50,11
50,20
50,33
50,41
51,02
51,12
51,12
51,26
51,43
51,45
51,50
51,51
52,09
52,22
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98 Bianchi
99 Mattevi
100 Clementi

101 Carra
102 Bonaiti
103 Enrici
104 Colombo
105 Galassi
106 Busacca
107 Bonaiti
108 Porta
109 Masia
110 Barbuscio
111 Boschini
112 Saccani
113IPadovan

Gabriele
Stefano
Gianpietro
Silvia
Daniela
Werner
Paolo
Samantha
Claudio
Silvana
Massimo
Francesco
Enzo
Chiara
Andrea
Agnese

10/10/1974
13/03/1970
18/04/1958
09/04/1972
31/03/1961
10/06/1978
16/04/1987
28/07/1988
22/10/1968
07/04/1958
02/01/1968
19/04/1947
18/02/1954
08/04/1955
06/06/1986
29/12/1963
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U.S. Malonno

Atletica Valle Di Cembra
U.S. Malonno

Atletica Barilla

Atletica Valle Brembana
Atletica Valle Di Cembra
Team 3 Esse

La Recastello

Atletica Valle Di Cembra
Atletica Valle Brembana
Kinomana

Societa sportiva GSR Ferrero
Marathon CS

Atl. 85 Faenza

Atletica Riccardi

0.S.A. Saronno Libertas

52,23
52,32
53,24
54,25
55,01
55,08
55,14
55,32
55,51
57,06
57,07
58,02
58,54
59,08
1,00,08
1,01,55
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